P13000075356

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	<u> </u>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		·
·		
- W13-48	254	

Office Use Only



100251006441

08/26/13--01022--036 **87.50

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

1/4

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT://	AIR DEVINCI	ACADEMY ATE NAME – MUSTANCLI		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST/INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	cicles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
\$70.00	□ \$78.75 ·	\$78.75	☑ \$87.50	
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,	
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy	
			& Certificate of	
		ADDITIONAL CC	Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
	1/10-10-1	1		
FROM:	VLADIMIR Nam	ELAZOUEZ		
	INditi	e (Finited of typed)		
1.	ZIJAG DICALIC	PUD DH IT	na .	
-1-	3499 BISCAYNE	Address	<u> </u>	
WKTH MIAM, FL. (33181) City. State & Zip				
City, State & Zip				
	(786) 315-398 Daytime	10		
	Daytime 7	Telephone number		
_				
	VADIMIL (VHAIR) E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 29, 2013

VLADIMIR VELAZQUEZ 13499 BISCAYNE BLVD. PH. 1709 NORTH MIAMI, FL. 33181

SUBJECT: HAIR DEVINCI ACADEMY

Ref. Number: W13000048254

We have received your document for HAIR DEVINCI ACADEMY and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a <u>signed</u> statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 213A00020586

Division of Companytions D.O. DOV 6297 Tellahassas Florida 2921

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME	11000	-14.50 1	1 4 4 7	-m. //	10	
The name of the	ne corporation shall be:	HAIR D	EVINCI	ACAD	emy II	<u>'C'</u>	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFF Principal stree			Mailin	g address, if differe	ent is:	
10,400		_					
	BISCAYNE B				-		
NORTH	MIAMI, FO	.(33/8/)	-				
ARTICLE II	I PURPOSE		-		1		
The purpose for	or which the corporation	is organized is:	10 1	SE A	CUSTIC	- 100	069
BEAU	TY SCHOO	26.		 			
							
	.						
	SHARES f shares of stock is:						5
ARTICLE V		ERS AND/OR DIR					SE
Name	e and Title: VLADIN	TIR VELAZONE	<u>z (CEO)</u> Namo	e and Title:		<u> </u>	ᅙᄰ
Addr	ess <u>/3499</u>	BISCAYNE	汚cVD Addr	ess:	 	<u>_</u>	PAT TABLE
		109, NORT					25 C
	m com	1, Fc. (3318	?/\			3	-RAI
	1 1	7 A. (2310	(2)		<u> </u>	0	<u> </u>
Name	and Title: Andrei	n Kasabers	Name	e and Title:			
Addı	ess	Marilla.	Addı	ess:			
	1622	Drexel Av	enue #211				
	/	Beach, FL	•				
Name	and Title: Marc	cel Arch	ver (VP)	e and Title:			
Addı	ess 1701 N	e 115th A	p+ 18A Addi	ress:			
	Miami .	TL 3318	31				

(conti.)

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION:

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title: 2813 SEP PM 2: 10
Address		
	•	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Fi	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered agent is:
Name:	VLADIMUR NELAZOUEZ	_
Address:	13499 BISCAYNE BLVD.	011 11109
Address:		
	NORTH MIAMI, FC. (3318)	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The name and ac	ddress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	YLADIMIK VELAZQUEZ	> -
Address:	13499 BISCAYNE BLUD NIRTH MIAMI, FC.	p. ph. (1709)
	NIRTH MIAMI, FC.	(33181)
	med as registered agent to accept service of proces am familiar with and accept the appointment as re	ss for the above stated corporation at the place designated in egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	Medicie Velego	9/11/13
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
		e true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
),	Vedinis Vales	8/11/13
<i>p</i> .	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date